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Degree Program Location Classification
Aerospace Engineering engr,anx TL499
African & Afro-American Studies (Africana Studies) afr,ref DT3.5
Agricultural & Biological Engineering mann S674
Agricultural & Biological Engineering (Project reports only) mann S674.1
Agricultural Economics mann H36
Agricultural Engineering mann S674
Agronomy mann S592
American literature - Creative work uris PS16
American literature - Literary history and criticism uris PS14
Anatomy mann QM15
Animal Breeding mann SF35
Animal Nutrition mann SF35
Animal Science mann SF35
Anthropology uris GN50
Apparel Design & Fiber Science mann TX295
Applied (Agricultural) Economics & Management mann H36
Applied Mathematics math QA10
Applied Physics engr,anx QC10
Archaeology uris CC55
Architecture (Bachelor of Architecture) fine NA38
Architecture - Science (M.S.) fine NA39
Architecture - Matter Design Computation (M.S.) fine NA39
Architecture - Design (M.ARCH) fine NA39
Architecture - History of Architecture & Urban Development fine NA39
Art (M.F.A) rmc,anx No cutter
Art-Criticism (M.F.A.) rmc,anx No cutter
Asian Studies (includes all items selected for Kroch) ech,sasa,was DS503.C81
Astronomy and Space Sciences engr,anx QB50
Atmospheric Sciences (Agronomy) mann S592
Behavioral Biology mann QH312
Biochemistry, Molecular & Cell Biology mann QP517

Biological & Environmental Engineering mann SF674
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Biomedical Engineering & Biological Engineering
Biomedical & Biological Sciences (Human)
Biomedical & Biological Sciences (Animal)
Biometry

Biophysics

Botany

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry & Chemical Biology

Child Development & Family Relations

City & Regional Planning (Ph.D. & Masters)

City & Regional Planning Honors Theses (undergrad)

Civil & Environmental Engineering
Classics

Communication

Community Service Education
Comparative Biomedical Sciences
Comparative Literature
Computational Biology

Computer Science

Conservation

Consumer Economics & Housing
Dairy Science

Design & Environmental Analysis
Developmental Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Developmental Sociology (Rural)
East Asian Literature

Ecology & Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Education

Electrical & Computer Engineering
Electrical Engineering

English literature - Creative work (M.F.A.)

English literature - Creative work (Ph.D.)

English literature - Literary history and criticism (M.F.A.)

English literature - Literary history and criticism (Ph.D.)

Entomology & Limnology
Environmental Engineering (Agricultural)
Environmental Toxicology (Agronomy)

Evolutionary Biology

engr,anx
mann
vet,anx
mann
engr,anx
mann
engr,anx
engr,anx
engr,anx
mann
fine

fine
engr,anx
uris
mann
mann
vet,anx
uris
mann
engr,anx
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
uris
mann
was
mann
uris
mann
engr,anx
engr,anx
rmc,anx
uris
rmc,anx
uris
mann
mann
mann

mann

TA164.1
QR59
SF610
SB124
QC10
QK82
TP155.1
QD10
QD10
TX295
NA9001
NA9002
TA10
PA3000
LB41.3
TX295
SF610
PN38
QH312
QAT0
QH79
TX295
SF238
TX295
TX295
BF30
HT423
DS503.C81
QH312
HB60
LB41
TK10
TK10
PS16
PS16
PR15
PR15
QL498
S674
S592

QH312



Fiber Science & Apparel Design
Floriculture & Ornamental Horticulture
Food & Nutrition

Food Science & Technology

Forestry

Fruit

Genetics, (Genomics & Development)
Geological Sciences

Germanic Studies

Global Development

Government

Historic Preservation Planning

History - Ancient (to 500 A.D.)

History - General/History of Science/Science & technology

History - Medieval (600 A.D.-15t century)

History - Modern (16th century -)

History - American/American studies

History of Architecture & Urban Development

History of Art & Archaeology

History of Science

Horticulture

Horticultural Biology

Hospitality Management

Hotel Administration

Household Economics & Management
Housing & Design

Human Behavior & Design

Human Development & Family Studies
Human Ecology

Human-Environment Relations
Human Nutrition & Food

Human Service Studies

Immunology (Human)

Immunology (Animal)

Industrial & Labor Relations

Information Science* (Theory & Practice of Education)
Information Science* (History & Historiography)

Information Science* (Sociology-Communication in Sociology)

Institution Management

International Agricultural & Rural Development

mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
engr,anx
uris
mann
uris
fine
uris
uris
uris
uris
uris
fine
fine
uris
mann
mann
hote
hote
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
mann
vet,anx
ilr
mann
uris
uris
mann

mann

TX295
SB402
TX295
TP372
SD382
SB355.5
QH312
QE10
PT38
H37
JA36
NA9001
D61
D13.9

D112
D212

E175.89
NA39
N20
D13.9
SB402
SB402
TX902
TX902
TX295
TX295
TX295
TX295
TX295
TX295
TX295
TX295
QR59
SF610
HD4830
LB41.3
D13.9
HM44
TX295

H36



International Development (M.P.S.(1.D.))
Landscape Architecture
Law

Linguistics

See also: Distribution List, M-Z
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