Thesis Classification by Subject: A-L (Procedure #12a)

Contacts: Pam Stansbury, Heidi Kotun Dawes

Unit: Acquisitions

Date last updated: September 29, 2022

Date of next review: February 2023

Degree Program	Location	Classification
Aerospace Engineering	engr,anx	TL499
African & Afro-American Studies (Africana Studies)	afr,ref	DT3.5
Agricultural & Biological Engineering	mann	S674
Agricultural & Biological Engineering (Project reports only)	mann	S674.1
Agricultural Economics	mann	H36
Agricultural Engineering	mann	S674
Agronomy	mann	S592
American literature - Creative work	uris	PS16
American literature - Literary history and criticism	uris	PS14
Anatomy	mann	QM15
Animal Breeding	mann	SF35
Animal Nutrition	mann	SF35
Animal Science	mann	SF35
Anthropology	uris	GN50
Apparel Design & Fiber Science	mann	TX295
Applied (Agricultural) Economics & Management	mann	H36
Applied Mathematics	math	QA10
Applied Physics	engr,anx	QC10
Archaeology	uris	CC55
Architecture (Bachelor of Architecture)	fine	NA38
Architecture - Science (M.S.)	fine	NA39
Architecture - Matter Design Computation (M.S.)	fine	NA39
Architecture - Design (M.ARCH)	fine	NA39
Architecture - History of Architecture & Urban Development	fine	NA39
Art (M.F.A.)	rmc,anx	No cutter
Art-Criticism (M.F.A.)	rmc,anx	No cutter
Asian Studies (includes all items selected for Kroch)	ech,sasa,was	DS503.C81
Astronomy and Space Sciences	engr,anx	QB50
Atmospheric Sciences (Agronomy)	mann	S592
Behavioral Biology	mann	QH312
Biochemistry, Molecular & Cell Biology	mann	QP517
Biological & Environmental Engineering	mann	SF674

Biomedical Engineering & Biological Engineering	engr,anx	TA164.1
Biomedical & Biological Sciences (Human)	mann	QR59
Biomedical & Biological Sciences (Animal)	vet,anx	SF610
Biometry	mann	SB124
Biophysics	engr,anx	QC10
Botany	mann	QK82
Chemical Engineering	engr,anx	TP155.1
Chemistry	engr,anx	QD10
Chemistry & Chemical Biology	engr,anx	QD10
Child Development & Family Relations	mann	TX295
City & Regional Planning (Ph.D. & Masters)	fine	NA9001
City & Regional Planning Honors Theses (undergrad)	fine	NA9002
Civil & Environmental Engineering	engr,anx	TA10
Classics	uris	PA3000
Communication	mann	LB41.3
Community Service Education	mann	TX295
Comparative Biomedical Sciences	vet,anx	SF610
Comparative Literature	uris	PN38
Computational Biology	mann	QH312
Computer Science	engr,anx	QA70
Conservation	mann	QH79
Consumer Economics & Housing	mann	TX295
Dairy Science	mann	SF238
Design & Environmental Analysis	mann	TX295
Developmental Psychology	mann	TX295
Developmental Psychology	uris	BF30
Developmental Sociology (Rural)	mann	HT423
East Asian Literature	was	DS503.C81
Ecology & Evolutionary Biology	mann	QH312
Economics	uris	HB60
Education	mann	LB41
Electrical & Computer Engineering	engr,anx	TK10
Electrical Engineering	engr,anx	TK10
English literature - Creative work (M.F.A.)	rmc,anx	PS16
English literature - Creative work (Ph.D.)	uris	PS16
English literature - Literary history and criticism (M.F.A.)	rmc,anx	PR15
English literature - Literary history and criticism (Ph.D.)	uris	PR15
Entomology & Limnology	mann	QL498
Environmental Engineering (Agricultural)	mann	S674
Environmental Toxicology (Agronomy)	mann	S592
Evolutionary Biology	mann	QH312

		TYPE
Fiber Science & Apparel Design	mann	TX295
Floriculture & Ornamental Horticulture	mann	SB402
Food & Nutrition	mann	TX295
Food Science & Technology	mann	TP372
Forestry	mann	SD382
Fruit	mann	SB355.5
Genetics, (Genomics & Development)	mann	QH312
Geological Sciences	engr,anx	QE10
Germanic Studies	uris	PT38
Global Development	mann	H37
Government	uris	JA36
Historic Preservation Planning	fine	NA9001
History - Ancient (to 500 A.D.)	uris	D61
History - General/History of Science/Science & technology	uris	D13.9
History - Medieval (600 A.D15 th century)	uris	D112
History - Modern (16 th century -)	uris	D212
History - American/American studies	uris	E175.89
History of Architecture & Urban Development	fine	NA39
History of Art & Archaeology	fine	N20
History of Science	uris	D13.9
Horticulture	mann	SB402
Horticultural Biology	mann	SB402
Hospitality Management	hote	TX902
Hotel Administration	hote	TX902
Household Economics & Management	mann	TX295
Housing & Design	mann	TX295
Human Behavior & Design	mann	TX295
Human Development & Family Studies	mann	TX295
Human Ecology	mann	TX295
Human-Environment Relations	mann	TX295
Human Nutrition & Food	mann	TX295
Human Service Studies	mann	TX295
Immunology (Human)	mann	QR59
Immunology (Animal)	vet,anx	SF610
Industrial & Labor Relations	ilr	HD4830
Information Science* (Theory & Practice of Education)	mann	LB41.3
Information Science* (History & Historiography)	uris	D13.9
Information Science* (Sociology-Communication in Sociology)	uris	HM44
Institution Management	mann	TX295
International Agricultural & Rural Development	mann	H36
		1

International Development (M.P.S.(I.D.))	mann	H36.2
Landscape Architecture	fine	SB468
Law	law	Send to Law
Linguistics	uris	P30

See also: Distribution List, M-Z

Back to: Thesis Processing Procedure